
           

Signature Day Tours for 2024 

Thursday 22nd February   Montville – Coolum, Sunshine Coast $90.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 

Thursday 21st March        Gold Coast Beaches – Tweed Heads   $90.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 

Thursday 18th April          Woodford – Brisbane Valley Lakes-Esk $90.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 

Thursday 23rd May          Logan Village- Tamborine – Scenic Rim   $90.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 

Wednesday 26th June       Eumundi Markets & Free Time   $60.00pp 

                                         Morning Tea & Lunch Is Not Included 

Saturday 20th July            Jumpers & Jazz Festival, Warwick $90.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea Only 

Tuesday 30th July   Christmas in July @ St. Bernards, Mt. Tamborine $100.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Luncheon  

Thursday 29th August     Bayside Nursey Extravaganza   $60.00pp 

                                          Includes Morning Tea & Lunch     

Saturday 21st September   Carnival of Flowers Parade Day   $70.00pp  

                                           Includes Morning Tea Only                                                                

Monday 23rd September   Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers   $95.00pp 

                                         Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 

Thursday 26th September Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers   $95.00pp 

                                          Includes Morning Tea & Lunch 



Thursday 24th October   North Stradbroke Island via Moreton Bay   $110.00pp 

                                       Includes Morning Tea, Lunch & Barge Travel 

                                              (Special Pick Up Times Apply)                                                                                              

Thursday 28th November  Mooloolaba Canal Cruise – Seats are Limited 

                                          Free Time at Caloundra RSL Club                                                               

                                          Includes Morning Tea & Canal Cruise only  

 

For Enquiries and Bookings 

 

Red and White Coaches Pty Ltd 

Phone 07 3269 6466 

Email admin@rwcoaches.com.au 

Web site www.redandwhitecoaches.com.au 
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